D.1WAUS Power Products Main Line Catalogue 2013
D
En
clo
su
re
s &
 C

D
En
clo
su
re
s &
 C
ab
le
Gl
an
ds
Nylofix | Conduit and Connectors
Part No Description ND Ø Int. Ø ext. MBR (Static) Weight g/m Pack Size
7940085174 AGT-07N 7 6.3 10.0 15 18 50
7940085175 AGT-10N 10 9.7 13.0 20 25 50
7940085176 AGT-12N 12 12.2 15.8 30 33 50
7940085177 AGT-17N 17 16.8 21.2 40 56 50
7940085178 AGT-23N 23 22.6 28.5 55 90 50
7940085179 AGT-29N 29 28.3 34.5 65 122 50
7940085180 AGT-36N 36 36.3 42.5 80 152 50
7940085181 AGT-48N 48 47.4 54.5 95 212 50
7940085182 AGT-70N 70 69.1 80.7 200 423 10**
7940085183 AGT-95N 95 91.7 106.0 265 660 10**
Note
Part No Description ND Thread Ø Int. A C D LR Weight g Pack Size
7940085185 MIR-07M12N 7 M12x1.5 6.5 35 19 17 15 11 4.6 100
7940085186 MIR-10M16N 10 M16x1.5 10.0 37 21 21 18 11 6.0 100
7940085187 MIR-12M16N 12 M16x1.5 10.0 37 26 25 20 11 7.6 100
7940085188 MIR-12M20N 12 M20x1.5 14.0 37 26 25 20 11 7.8 100
7940085189 MIR-17M20N 17 M20x1.5 14.5 44 31 30 27 11 12.4 100
7940085190 MIR-17M25N 17 M25x1.5 18.5 45 21 34 27 12 13.5 100
7940085191 MIR-23M25N 23 M25x1.5 18.5 48 37 37 34 12 17.5 50
7940085192 MIR-23M32N 23 M32x1.5 25.5 51 37 42 34 15 19.6 50
7940085193  MIR-29M32N  29 M32x1.5 25.5 52 46 46 42 15 28.6 30
7940085194  MIR-29M40N  29 M40x1.5 32.0 56 46 52 42 16 32.4 30
7940085195 MIR-36M40N 36 M40x1.5 32.0 60 54 54 50 19 42.2 20
7940085196 MIR-36M50N 36 M50x1.5 42.0 60 54 62 50 19 45.9 20
7940085197 MIR-48M50N 48 M50x1.5 42.0 61 69 69 66 19 66.9 10
7940085198 MIR-48M63N 48 M63x1.5 54.0 61 69 75 66 19 72.7 10
*Except for ND 70 and ND 95
**Other Lengths on Request
MBR = Minimum Bending Radius
ND = Nominal Diameter

re
s &
 C
ab
le
Gl
an
ds
B
M
H
A
C
Nylofix | Conduit and Connectors
Part No Description ND Thread Ø Int. A B C D H LR Weight g Pack Size
7940085199 NEC-10M16N 10 M16x1.5 10.0 35 42 21 21 11 11 8.9 50
7940085200 NEC-12M16N 12 M16x1.5 10.5 39 44 25 23 15 11 13.7 50
7940085201 NEC-12M20N 12 M20x1.5 12.3 39 45 25 23 15 11 13.3 50
7940085202 NEC-17M20N 17 M20x1.5 14.5 45 58 30 30 18 11 22.4 50
7940085203 NEC-23M25N 23 M25x1.5 18.5 53 66 36 37 23 12 34.2 30
7940085204 NEC-29M32N 29 M32x1.5 25.5 66 76 45 46 27 15 57.0 20
7940085205 NEC-36M40N 36 M40x1.5 32.0 79 89 54 55 33 19 93.0 10
7940085206 NEC-48M50N 48 M50x1.5 42.0 92 103 68 69 39 19 153.2 10
Note
Part No Description For Conduit
ND
A B C H Bolt

• NBR 70 elastomer
• Temperature range: -30ºC to +100ºC
Part No Description Thread D LR Weight g Pack Size
7940085376 261247 M12 x 1.5 18 17 5 0.8 100
1736920000 261647 M16 x 1.5 24 22 5 1.4 100
1736930000 262047 M20 x 1.5 28 26 6 2.0 100
1736940000 262547 M25 x 1.5 35 32 6 3.0 100
1736950000 263247 M32 x 1.5 47 42 7 6.2 100
1736960000 264047 M40 x 1.5 57 52 7 9.0 50
1736970000 265047 M50 x 1.5 68 62 8 14.4 50
1736980000 266347 M63 x 1.5 85 78 8 22.0 50
Ø int.
A
Ø ext.
Part No Description For Thread Ø int. Ø ext. A Weight g Pack Size
7940085265 PLJ-M12 M12x1.5 12.0 18 1.5 0.32 100
7940085266 PLJ-M16 M16x1.5 16.0 22 1.5 0.42 100
7940085267 PLJ-M20 M20x1.5 20.0 27 1.5 0.62 100
7940085268 PLJ-M25 M25x1.5 25.0 35 1.5 1.25 50
7940085269 PLJ-M32 M32x1.5 32.0 43 1.5 1.63 30
7940085270 PLJ-M40 M40x1.5 40.0 55 1.5 2.93 20
7940085271 PLJ-M50 M50x1.5 50.0 69 1.5 4.75 10
7940085272 PPLJ-M63 M63x1.5 63.0 82 1.5 3.34 10
Note * Dimensions in mm
Part No Description For Conduit ND Ø Int. Ø sec. Pack Size
7940085252 ORJ-07 7 6.35 1.3 100
7940085253 ORJ-10 10 10.0 1.3 100
7940085254 ORJ-12 12 11.5 1.5 100
7940085255 ORJ-17 17/18 16.0 1.8 100
7940085256 ORJ-23 23 22.0 2.0 50
7940085257 ORJ-29 29 29.0 2.0 30
7940085258 ORJ-36 36 34.0 2.3 20
7940085259 ORJ-48 48 44.6 2.4 10
7940085474 ORJ-70 70 70.0 4.0 5
7940085475 ORJ-95 95 98.0 4.5 5
Ø int. Ø sec.